
 

   

   Porthmeor Saunton   

Pos Name Country Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 2 

1 Elliot Dudley WAL 1 1000 1 1000 2000 2000 

2 Nicolas Keruzec FRA 2 860 4 670   1530 

3 Charlie Unsworth ENG 5 610 3 730   1340 

4 Reggie Roynon ENG 3 730 9 500   1230 

5 Rowan Curbishley ENG 7 555 7 555   1110 

6 Chris Webb ENG 13 450 5 610   1060 

7 Joel Mew ENG 7 555 9 500   1055 

8 Steven Davis ENG 10 488 9 500   988 

9 Harry Hider ENG 13 450 9 500   950 

10 Evan Rodgers WAL     2 860 860 860 

11 Ashley Braunton ENG 4 670       670 

12 Mark Spencer ENG 5 610       610 

12 Archie Nettley ENG     5 610 610 610 

14 Gwilym Pritchard ENG 7 555       555 

14 Sam Bleakley ENG     7 555 555 555 

16 Tom Cross ENG 10 488       488 

16 Josh Austin ENG 10 488       488 

18 Blake Jones WAL     13 450 450 450 

18 Paolo Clifton ENG     13 450 450 450 

18 Tom Gibson SCO     13 450 450 450 

18 Sean Facey ENG 13 450       450 

18 Adrian Napper ENG 13 450       450 

18 Harry Puddiphat ENG 13 450       450 

18 Trent Castro ENG 13 450       450 

25 Thorr Marner ENG 19 390       390 

25 Ashley Wright ENG 19 390       390 



 

   

 

 Open Women 
 

  

 

 

         

   Porthmeor Saunton   

Pos Name Country Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 2 

1 Beth Leighfield ENG 1 1000 5 610 1610 1610 

2 Sylvie Puddiphatt ENG 2 860 3 730 1590 1590 

3 Martha Hayes ENG 3 730 7 555 1285 1285 

4 Mali Harbour ENG NS 0 1 1000 1000 1000 

5 Emily Currie ENG     2 860 860 860 

6 Merryn Odell ENG 4 670     670 670 

6 Lola Bleakley ENG     4 670 670 670 

8 Amelia Dickinson ENG 5 610     610 610 

8 Jen Pen ENG 5 610     610 610 

8 Tamsyn Kington ENG     5 610 610 610 

11 Joanna Pakes ENG     7 555 555 555 

 



 

   

 

 

 

Masters 
 

  

 

 

         

   Porthmeor Saunton   

Pos Name Country Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 2 

1 Nicolas Keruzec FRA 1 1000 2 860 1860 1860 

2 Tom Gibson ENG 5 610 4 670 1280 1280 

3 Sam Bleakley ENG     1 1000 1000 1000 

4 Adam Chell ENG 2 860 ns 0 860 860 

5 Ashley Braunton ENG 3 730     730 730 

5 Ross Clephane ENG     3 730 730 730 

7 Matt Thomas ENG 4 670     670 670 

8 Adrian Napper ENG 5 610     610 610 

 

 



 

   

 

 

 

Grand Masters 
 

 

 

 

 

  

  

          

   Porthmeor Saunton   

Pos Name Country Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 2 

1 Chris Webb ENG 1 1000 1 1000 2000 2000 

2 James Mew ENG 5 610 2 860 1470 1470 

3 Jonny Horton ENG 5 610 3 730 1340 1340 

4 Adam Chell ENG 2 860     860 860 

5 Matt Thomas ENG 3 730     730 730 

6 Ian Warwick ENG 4 670     670 670 

6 Benjamin Keay ENG     4 670 670 670 
  

          

 



 

   

 

 

  

 

 

           

   Porthmeor Saunton   

Pos Name Country Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 2 

1 Reggie Roynon ENG 1 1000 2 860 1860 1860 

2 Rowan Curbishley ENG 3 730 1 1000 1730 1730 

3 Paolo Clifton ENG 2 860 3 730 1590 1590 

4 Sydney Randell ENG 4 670     670 670 

4 Ruben Bleakley ENG     4 670 670 670 

 

 

 

   

 

U18 Boys  
 



 

   

 

 

 

 

U18 Girls  
 

  

 

 

         

   Porthmeor Saunton   

Pos Name Country Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 2 

1 Sylvie Puddiphatt ENG 1000 1000 2 860 1860 1860 

2 Mali Harbour ENG NS 0 1 1000 1000 1000 

3 Izzy Hod ENG 2 860     860 860 

4 Ursi Parker ENG 3 730     730 730 

4 Tess Roynon ENG     3 730 730 730 

6 Lola Bleakley ENG     4 670 670 670 

7 Lily Williams ENG     NS 0 0 0 

 



 

   

 

 

 

U16 Cadets  
 

  

 

 

         

   Porthmeor 2nd Event   

Pos Name Country Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 2 

1 Paolo Clifton ENG 1 1000 1 1000 2000 2000 

2 Kobi Thomas ENG 2 860     860 860 

2 Ruben Bleakley ENG     2 860 860 860 

4 Izzy Hodshon ENG 3 730     730 730 

4 Tess Roynon ENG     3 730 730 730 

6 Ursi Parker ENG 4 670     670 670 

6 Gill Parrenden ENG     4 670 670 670 

 

 



 

   

 

 

 

 

Women over 35s 
 

  

         

   Porthmeor Saunton   

Pos Name Country Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 2 

1 Jennifer Pendlebury ENG 1 1000 1 1000 2000 2000 

2 Shannon Denny ENG 2 860 2 860 1720 1720 

3 Ingrid Morrison SCO 3 730     730 730 

3 Joanna Pakes ENG     3 730 730 730 

5 Susan Davidson ENG     4 670 670 670 

6 Vicki Burley ENG     5 610 610 610 

 


